
 

May 15, 2018
 

 

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services at a

discounted fee.Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the

Ameritas PPO.
 

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be lower

when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and

coinsurance.
 

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental

services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 to

verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your

appointment.
 

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Near: Pittsburgh, PA, USA
Distance: 2.0 Miles
Network: Classic (PPO)

 Discount on Non Covered Procedures

© 2018 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



PENNSYLVANIA

Allegheny 1
Endodontist 1
General Dentist 1
Oral Pathologist 5
Oral Surgeon 5
Orthodontist 6
Pediatic Dentist 7
Periodontist 7
Prosthodontist 7

Disclaimer Information 11

Table of Contents

II



Pennsylvania
Allegheny
Endodontist
Braga, Raquel
3347 Forbes Ave Ste 300
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 682-6900

Feuer, Adam S
Rebecca L Pounds DDS LLC
425 1st Ave Fl 3
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 261-2500

Lentz, Mark David
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Parker, Jeffrey M
3347 Forbes Ave Ste 300
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 682-6900

Sakr, Wisam
125 6th St Ste A
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 863-7205

Sharma, Sumei Zhong
320 E North Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(504) 858-2972

General Dentist
Adams, William
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Affolter, John C
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Alagirisamy, Kiruthika
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Alani, Heba
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Alarcon, Mark H
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Alroubaie, Joanna Najwan
Sixth Street Dental LLC
125 6th St
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 338-0678

Avolio, John D
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Bakri, Hassan
Assured Dental Care PC
355 5th Ave Ste 624
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 261-1010

Barbaric, Filip
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Barot, Ashokkumar
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Bilohlavek, Dana Lynn
1835 Centre Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 261-0937

Boak, W Bryan
1910 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3373

Burns, Andrea L
320 E North Ave Ste 108
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 359-3685

Calderbank, Susan Elizabeth
3459 5th Ave Ste 202
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-6080

Certo, Joseph Salvatore
1350 Locust St Ste 307
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 232-7735

Childs, Earl D
1835 Forbes Ave Ste 3
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 261-6333

Chung, William L
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Cohen, Ira M
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Cornelius, Bryant W
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Costello, Bernard J
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Courtney-Murphy, Julie
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Covato, Lucia S
North Side Christian Health Center
816 Middle St
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 321-4001

Craven IV, Richard William
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Classic (PPO) - May 15, 2018

Disclaimer information on last page 1



Pennsylvania (cont)

Allegheny (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Cuddy, Michael A
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Cushman, Michael
Michael J Cushman DDS
3356 5th Ave Ste 100
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 682-6700

Damich Jr, Louis Emil
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Dicarlo, Ronald A
Southside Dental Pav
1408 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 431-6631

Disantis, Edward John
Edward J Disantis DMD
415 E Ohio St Ste 275
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 231-1783

Duncan Friedman, Kathryn
Atlas Dental Specialists
355 5th Ave Ste 1520
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-9411

Dunn, Stephen G
Southside Dental Pav
1408 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 431-6631

Dunn, Stephen George
145 Brownsville Rd
Pittsburgh, PA 15210
(412) 431-0232

Eddens, Katie Jane
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Eiben, James
James M Eiben DMD
1324 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 431-1506

Eiben, James M
1206 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 431-1506

Elfiky, Omar
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Emmert, Richard W
Emmert Associates Inc
433 Market St Fl 3
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 434-6060

Fazzini Jr, Nicholas Michael
N Michael Fazzini Jr DDS
355 5th Ave Ste 1520
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-9411
Korean, Russian, Spanish, Vietnamese

Felen, Dao
Dao T Felen DDS
1615 Penn Ave Ste A
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 391-7373
Vietnamese, French

Felen, Gerald
Dao T Felen
1615 Penn Ave Ste A
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 391-7373
Vietnamese, French

Flasko, Albert D
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Flinn, Terrence P 

Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Fonas, Lisa G
145 Brownsville Rd
Pittsburgh, PA 15210
(412) 431-0232

Friedman, Kathryn Duncan
Atlas Dental Specialists
355 5th Ave Ste 1520
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-9411

Garrett Jr, F James
234 Shiloh St
Pittsburgh, PA 15211
(412) 431-8900

Gecina, Laura R
Rebecca L Pounds DDS LLC
425 1st Ave Fl 3
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 261-2500

Ghaffari, Catherine
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Ghanooni Posin, Sheila S
1835 Centre Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 261-0937

Gillen, Steven T
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Giovannitti Jr, Joseph A
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Grafton, Sarah E
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Gupta, Sumit
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Classic (PPO) - May 15, 2018

Disclaimer information on last page 2



Pennsylvania (cont)

Allegheny (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Hawranko, Bobbie Lee
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Hays, Maria A
Kalson Marcus Hays & Assoc PC
112 Washington Pl Ste 1D
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 391-8657
Spanish

Herndon, Christen L
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Horn, Juana Clelia
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Jinna, Dhileep
Excel Dental Incorporated
239 4th Ave Ste 403
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-6815

Jockers, Jeffrey
1501 Locust St Ste 202
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 281-7929

Kail, Anthony James
Southside Dental Pav
1408 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 431-6631

Kaiser, Edward 

145 Brownsville Rd
Pittsburgh, PA 15210
(412) 431-0232

Kancharla, Sreehari
Excel Dental Incorporated
239 4th Ave Ste 403
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-6815

Katsur, James Thomas
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Kelley, Makenzie Rose
355 5th Ave Ste 1500
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-3546

Khurana, Leena V
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Kier, W Calvin
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

King, Spencer T
1 Allegheny Sq Ste 210
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 231-5035

King, Spencer Thomas
Spencer T King DDS
239 4th Ave Ste 403
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-6815

Klimek, Joel
26 Southern Ave Fl 1
Pittsburgh, PA 15211
(412) 488-6511

Klimek, Joel
304 Shiloh St
Pittsburgh, PA 15211
(412) 488-6511

Kucharski, Joshua M
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Lambros, L Louis
401 Wood St Ste 1200
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 392-0200

Lin, Brian
Sixth Street Dental LLC
125 6th St
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 338-0678

Linganna, Roma
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Marcus, Stanley
Kalson Marcus Hays & Assoc PC
112 Washington Pl Ste 1D
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 391-8657
Spanish

Matta, Andrew Shoukry
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Matta, John Paul
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Matuszak, Timothy E
123 S 18th St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 488-7750

Mele, Karen M
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Mitchell III, William James
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Modic, Paul E
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Classic (PPO) - May 15, 2018

Disclaimer information on last page 3



Pennsylvania (cont)

Allegheny (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Moran, Tia M
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Moulton, Robert W
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Murphy, Julie A Courtney
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Mychak, Adam
145 Brownsville Rd
Pittsburgh, PA 15210
(412) 431-0232

Mychak, Adam
North Side Dental
814 Cedar Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 366-7788

Nallari, Himabindu
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Noonan, Sean E
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Ostrowski, Stanley Joseph
Stanley J Ostrowski Jr DDS
355 5th Ave Ste 1130
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 765-1616

Peterson, Andrew Marvin
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Petrina, Jeffrey J
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Pierson, Nancy M
401 Wood St Ste 1200
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 392-0200

Pikur, Mark M
Spencer T King DDS
239 4th Ave Ste 403
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-6815

Poling, William Scott
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Potluri, Anitha
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Pounds, Rebecca
Rebecca L Pounds DDS LLC
425 1st Ave Fl 3
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 261-2500

Prasad, Joanne L
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Pryor, Leroy E
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Sandhu, Gagandeep Singh
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Sax, Alexander
Alexander D Sax DMD
745 E Warrington Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15210
(412) 381-7150

Schilling, William
401 Wood St Ste 1200
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 392-0200

Schmidt, Alan R
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Schwartz, Ira L
355 5th Ave Side 711Bldg
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 471-8633

Seneviratne, Saliya
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Shaya, Mandana
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Smyers, James
James M Smyers DMD
355 5th Ave Ste 617
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-3444

Stein, Mark Steven
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Strinkoski, Daniel
942 Western Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15233
(412) 322-9620

Taiclet, Lynne M
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Tinnemeyer, Anjuli J
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - May 15, 2018

Disclaimer information on last page 4



Pennsylvania (cont)

Allegheny (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Trichtinger, John D
1350 Locust St Ste 307
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 232-7735

Troupe, Joseph H
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Vogel, Mary S
320 Fort Duquesne Blvd Ste 340
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 261-2183

Wankiiri-Hale, Christine R
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Warner, Blake Matthew
North Side Dental
814 Cedar Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 366-7788

Watters III, George E
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Williams, Leon Rochelle
1835 Centre Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 261-0937

Wilson, James M
1835 Centre Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 261-0937

Wise, Chad William
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Wrigley, Mark
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Zaky, Samer
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Zotis, Litsa Marie
Sixth Street Dental LLC
125 6th St
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 338-0678

Oral Pathologist
Summersgill, Kurt F
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Oral Surgeon
Adlesic, Edward C
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Bamonte, John A
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Barbosa, Nicholaus Edward
Dattilo & Hall LLC
320 E North Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 359-3988

Bauer III, Richard E
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Bilodeau, Elizabeth A
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Braun, Thomas W
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Catone, Gaeteano A 

3506 5th Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 621-0200

Cillo Jr, Joseph E
Dattilo & Hall LLC
320 E North Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 359-3988

Dalton, Patrick S
Dattilo & Hall LLC
320 E North Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 359-3988

Dattilo, David J
1501 Locust St
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 281-3988

Dattilo, David John
Dattilo & Hall LLC
320 E North Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 359-3988

Demas, Peter N
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Grenadier, Mark
Mark R Grenadier DDS
320 E North Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 788-9333

Hall, William
Dattilo & Hall LLC
320 E North Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 359-3988

Hertzler, L Gregory
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Kelly, Derek
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - May 15, 2018

Disclaimer information on last page 5



Pennsylvania (cont)

Allegheny (cont)

Oral Surgeon (cont)

Lam, Bernard
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Manalo, Alfredo Eugenio
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Monti, Richard Lawrence
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Ochs, Mark W
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Pituch, Daniel W
1350 Locust St Ste 401
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
(412) 469-7466

Roccia, Wayne
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Sosovicka, Mark F
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Teruel Castellon, Antonia M
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Orthodontist
Burnheimer, John Michael
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Demaria, Mark Edward
Bryan C King DMD MDS PC
951 Penn Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 246-0600

Demaria, Mark Edward
North Side Dental
814 Cedar Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 366-7788

Gabler, Bryce Edward 

Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Garbera, Dennis C
Emmert Dental Associates
433 Market St Fl 3
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 434-6060

Ghajarnia, M Reza
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Karski, Melissa R
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

King, Bryan Christophe
Bryan C King DMD MDS PC
951 Penn Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 246-0600

King, Earle Arthur
Bryan C King DMD MDS PC
951 Penn Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 246-0600

Lombard, Jeffrey Paul
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Madera-Lieberum, Marcey
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Martins, Moshood B
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Martins, Moshood B
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Miller, Van D
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Petrone, Joseph F
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Rhoads, Stephanie Golubic
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Rinchuse, Dara L
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Rinchuse, Donald J
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Weiss, Karl
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - May 15, 2018

Disclaimer information on last page 6



Pennsylvania (cont)

Allegheny (cont)

Pediatic Dentist
Bufalini, Gina Rose
320 E North Ave Ste 108
Pittsburgh, PA 15212
(412) 359-3685

Chiniwalla, Neelima Paresh
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Cooke, Matthew
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Cooper, Danielle M
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Dandashi, Moutaz
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Nave, Andrea L
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Studen-Pavlovich, Deborah
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Periodontist
Bloch, Garry Jay 

355 5th Ave Ste 1110
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 391-3003

Erdle, Timothy V
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Famili, Pouran
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Kier, Gregory T
Katsur Dental And Orthodontics
1955 Wharton St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-0100
Spanish

Koul, Menakshy
3520 5th Ave Ste 500
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 687-5311

Kumar, Satish S
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Mani, Mary P
717 Liberty Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 367-4915

Manning, Jeffrey S
3356 5th Ave Ste 300
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 681-6552

Meyers, James H
3356 5th Ave Ste 300
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 681-6552

Seyedain, S Ali
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Williams, Kelly B
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Prosthodontist
Azarbal, Atousa
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Engelmeier, Robert L
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Farah, Sally A
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Ference, John J
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Huber, Heidi M
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Khandji, Maher
Refresh Dental Southside Works
2643 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
(412) 381-3969

Krzesinski, Maribeth
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Mangini, Mara Elana
Atlas Dental Specialists
355 5th Ave Ste 1520
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-9411

Mangini, Nicholas Anthony
Atlas Dental Specialists
355 5th Ave Ste 1520
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-9411

Richmond, Keith S
3501 Terrace St Ste 3189
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-9100

Richmond, Keith S
3459 5th Ave Ste 202
Pittsburgh, PA 15213
(412) 648-6080

Waldman, John L
John L Waldman DMD
650 Smithfield St Ste 1530
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 391-3322

Classic (PPO) - May 15, 2018

Disclaimer information on last page 7



A page(s)

Adams, William 1

Adlesic, Edward C 5

Affolter, John C 1

Alagirisamy, Kiruthika 1

Alani, Heba 1

Alarcon, Mark H 1

Alroubaie, Joanna Najwan 1

Avolio, John D 1

Azarbal, Atousa 7

B page(s)

Bakri, Hassan 1

Bamonte, John A 5

Barbaric, Filip 1

Barbosa, Nicholaus Edward 5

Barot, Ashokkumar 1

Bauer III, Richard E 5

Bilodeau, Elizabeth A 5

Bilohlavek, Dana Lynn 1

Bloch, Garry Jay 7

Boak, W Bryan 1

Braga, Raquel 1

Braun, Thomas W 5

Bufalini, Gina Rose 7

Burnheimer, John Michael 6

Burns, Andrea L 1

C page(s)

Calderbank, Susan Elizabeth 1

Catone, Gaeteano A 5

Certo, Joseph Salvatore 1

Childs, Earl D 1

Chiniwalla, Neelima Paresh 7

Chung, William L 1

Cillo Jr, Joseph E 5

Cohen, Ira M 1

Cooke, Matthew 7

Cooper, Danielle M 7

Cornelius, Bryant W 1

Costello, Bernard J 1

Courtney-Murphy, Julie 1

Covato, Lucia S 1

Craven IV, Richard William 1

Cuddy, Michael A 2

Cushman, Michael 2

D page(s)

Dalton, Patrick S 5

Damich Jr, Louis Emil 2

Dandashi, Moutaz 7

Dattilo, David J 5

Dattilo, David John 5

Demaria, Mark Edward 6

Demas, Peter N 5

Dicarlo, Ronald A 2

Disantis, Edward John 2

Duncan Friedman, Kathryn 2

Dunn, Stephen G 2

Dunn, Stephen George 2

E page(s)

Eddens, Katie Jane 2

Eiben, James 2

Eiben, James M 2

Elfiky, Omar 2

Emmert, Richard W 2

Engelmeier, Robert L 7

Erdle, Timothy V 7

F page(s)

Famili, Pouran 7

Farah, Sally A 7

Fazzini Jr, Nicholas Michael 2

Felen, Dao 2

Felen, Gerald 2

Ference, John J 7

Feuer, Adam S 1

Flasko, Albert D 2

Flinn, Terrence P 2

Fonas, Lisa G 2

Friedman, Kathryn Duncan 2

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

8



G page(s)

Gabler, Bryce Edward 6

Garbera, Dennis C 6

Garrett Jr, F James 2

Gecina, Laura R 2

Ghaffari, Catherine 2

Ghajarnia, M Reza 6

Ghanooni Posin, Sheila S 2

Gillen, Steven T 2

Giovannitti Jr, Joseph A 2

Grafton, Sarah E 2

Grenadier, Mark 5

Gupta, Sumit 2

H page(s)

Hall, William 5

Hawranko, Bobbie Lee 3

Hays, Maria A 3

Herndon, Christen L 3

Hertzler, L Gregory 5

Horn, Juana Clelia 3

Huber, Heidi M 7

J page(s)

Jinna, Dhileep 3

Jockers, Jeffrey 3

K page(s)

Kail, Anthony James 3

Kaiser, Edward 3

Kancharla, Sreehari 3

Karski, Melissa R 6

Katsur, James Thomas 3

Kelley, Makenzie Rose 3

Kelly, Derek 5

Khandji, Maher 7

Khurana, Leena V 3

Kier, Gregory T 7

Kier, W Calvin 3

King, Bryan Christophe 6

King, Earle Arthur 6

King, Spencer T 3

King, Spencer Thomas 3

Klimek, Joel 3

Koul, Menakshy 7

Krzesinski, Maribeth 7

Kucharski, Joshua M 3

Kumar, Satish S 7

L page(s)

Lam, Bernard 6

Lambros, L Louis 3

Lentz, Mark David 1

Lin, Brian 3

Linganna, Roma 3

Lombard, Jeffrey Paul 6

M page(s)

Madera-Lieberum, Marcey 6

Manalo, Alfredo Eugenio 6

Mangini, Mara Elana 7

Mangini, Nicholas Anthony 7

Mani, Mary P 7

Manning, Jeffrey S 7

Marcus, Stanley 3

Martins, Moshood B 6

Matta, Andrew Shoukry 3

Matta, John Paul 3

Matuszak, Timothy E 3

Mele, Karen M 3

Meyers, James H 7

Miller, Van D 6

Mitchell III, William James 3

Modic, Paul E 3

Monti, Richard Lawrence 6

Moran, Tia M 4

Moulton, Robert W 4

Murphy, Julie A Courtney 4

Mychak, Adam 4

N page(s)

Nallari, Himabindu 4

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

9



Nave, Andrea L 7

Noonan, Sean E 4

O page(s)

Ochs, Mark W 6

Ostrowski, Stanley Joseph 4

P page(s)

Parker, Jeffrey M 1

Peterson, Andrew Marvin 4

Petrina, Jeffrey J 4

Petrone, Joseph F 6

Pierson, Nancy M 4

Pikur, Mark M 4

Pituch, Daniel W 6

Poling, William Scott 4

Potluri, Anitha 4

Pounds, Rebecca 4

Prasad, Joanne L 4

Pryor, Leroy E 4

R page(s)

Rhoads, Stephanie Golubic 6

Richmond, Keith S 7

Rinchuse, Dara L 6

Rinchuse, Donald J 6

Roccia, Wayne 6

S page(s)

Sakr, Wisam 1

Sandhu, Gagandeep Singh 4

Sax, Alexander 4

Schilling, William 4

Schmidt, Alan R 4

Schwartz, Ira L 4

Seneviratne, Saliya 4

Seyedain, S Ali 7

Sharma, Sumei Zhong 1

Shaya, Mandana 4

Smyers, James 4

Sosovicka, Mark F 6

Stein, Mark Steven 4

Strinkoski, Daniel 4

Studen-Pavlovich, Deborah 7

Summersgill, Kurt F 5

T page(s)

Taiclet, Lynne M 4

Teruel Castellon, Antonia M 6

Tinnemeyer, Anjuli J 4

Trichtinger, John D 5

Troupe, Joseph H 5

V page(s)

Vogel, Mary S 5

W page(s)

Waldman, John L 7

Wankiiri-Hale, Christine R 5

Warner, Blake Matthew 5

Watters III, George E 5

Weiss, Karl 6

Williams, Kelly B 7

Williams, Leon Rochelle 5

Wilson, James M 5

Wise, Chad William 5

Wrigley, Mark 5

Z page(s)

Zaky, Samer 5

Zotis, Litsa Marie 5

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

10



•
•
•

 Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.
 
If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.
 
Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider
participates in the network.
 
Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.
 
DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating.  Such
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses.  Even
with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network provider at
the time dental services are performed.  When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please verify network
participation with the dentist.
 
Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553
 
Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network.  Ameritas reserves the right to take legal
action against unauthorized use.
 
Selection Criteria
Dentists in the Ameritas network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for
education, training and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing
process. Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and
specialty license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.
 
Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the dental care
professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through communications
received from the dentist when changes occur.
 
Building the Network
Ameritas uses the following criteria to build its network:

We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption
analyses

 
Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.
 
In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be submitted
by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.

Disclaimer Information

11


